
Ingredients and Allergens

The New Arrival 
Hamper

HARRODS

Bib Set 

HARRODS

My First Bear 

HARRODS

Champagne Premier Cru 
Brut (20cl e)

HARRODS

No.14 English Breakfast  
(50 Tea Bags) (125g e)

HARRODS

Knightsbridge Coffee 
Beans (250g)

HARRODS

All Butter Shortbread 
Fingers (160g)

HARRODS

Sea Salt Caramel Biscuit 
(150g e)

Cocoa-Dusted Almonds 
(90g e)

HARRODS

Wicker Basket  
(49cm x 32cm x 25cm)

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**:

W i n e  &  S p i r i t s (1)

Champagne Premier Cru Brut (20cl e)

Contains: sulphites.



ABV: 12%

The UK Chief medical officer recommend that adults do not regularly drink not more than 14 units 
per week. Drink responsibly.



Suitable for vegans.



Made in France.

T e a  &  c o f f e e (2)

No.14 English Breakfast (50 Tea Bags) (125g e)

Black tea* (100%).

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced tea.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Tea from India, Sri Lanka and Kenya. Blended and packed in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, 
London SW1 7XL

Knightsbridge Coffee Beans (250g)

Arabica coffee (100%).

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.



Brewing method:

Grind for preferred preparation method. 

We recommend one dessert spoonful per cup, with just-boiled water.



Once opened, consume within two weeks.



Roasted and packed at Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

P a n t r y (2)

All Butter Shortbread Fingers (160g)

Wheat flour (with calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), butter (33%) 
[milk, salt], sugar, ground rice.

May contain traces of nuts, eggs and soya.



Suitable for vegetarians.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, store in an 
airtight container and consume within 7 days.



Produced in Scotland for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2240KJ

Energy (Kcal): 536Kcal

Fat: 29.9g

of which saturates: 19.8g

Carbohydrates: 60.5g

Of which sugars: 25.4g

Protein: 5.2g

Salt: 0.61g

Sea Salt Caramel Biscuit (150g e)

Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), 
salted butter (28%) (milk), sugar, butterscotch crisp (5%) [soft 
dark-brown sugar, glucose syrup (wheat), salted butter (milk), 
natural flavouring],  sea salt crystals, natural flavouring, raising 
agent: ammonium bicarbonate.

May contain traces of egg, nuts, soya, mustard and sesame.



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet.



Alcohol free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, store in an 
airtight container and consume within 4 weeks.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2162KJ

Energy (Kcal): 517Kcal

Fat: 27.0g

of which saturates: 17.0g

Carbohydrates: 64.0g

Of which sugars: 31.0g

Protein: 4.8g

Salt: 1.2g

C o n f e c t i o n e r y (1)

Cocoa Dusted Almonds (90g e)

Sugar, roasted almonds (18%), cocoa butter*, cream powder 
(milk), cocoa mass*, whole-milk powder, fat-reduced cocoa 
powder (2%), emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla 
flavouring, skimmed-milk powder.

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.



For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of other nuts and gluten.



Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 30% minimum and milk solids 20% minimum.



Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. 



Alcohol free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. 



Produced in Germany for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2294 KJ

Energy (Kcal): 551Kcal

Fat: 35.3 g

of which saturates: 17.7g

Carbohydrates: 44.1g

Of which sugars: 41.5 g

Protein: 11.8g

Salt: 0.13g


